Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

61000-4-8, 30 A/m
For prices and custom configurations, contact a local sales office, an authorized distributor, or Grayhill's sales department.
ORDERING INFORMATION
68B-XXX-X
PADDLE FUNCTION
1 = 26° detent + 36° latching
2 = Friction hold
0 = No detent or latching
(Custom options available, contact Grayhill)
SUPPLY VOLTAGE*
5 = 5.0V
TERMINATION
0 = No Connector; 8” wires with stripped ends
4 = 4.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
6 = 6.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
8 = 8.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
ACCENT COLOR
1 = Black
2 = Blue
3 = Purple
4 = Yellow
5 = Green
6 = Red
*Output is proportional to VDD
PINOUT AND WIRE COLOR CHART